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A. Name of Committee: Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Address: 623 SW 10th Avenue

City and Zip Code: Topeka,KS66612

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only i f appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summaiy (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 31,2024)

1. Cash on hand at begmning of period .......................................................................... $ 30,006.34

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

13,650.00

43,656.34

2,529.00

$41,127.34

D, "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my kno\^ledg5~a^d belief is tp^T^rrect and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this docun^Uu^mte^tionally i^mg ^QiJ^e~c^6^n^it is a class A misdemeanor."

^1^12.^
Da^ I/ S ignore ofT^easurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical SocietY Pol itical Action Committee

Date
Namo & Address
of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More
Than $150.00

Cash, Check, Loan,

Other
Amount of Cash, Check
Loan or Other Receipt

12/26/2024 Samer Al-Hashmi, MD Physician
1006 S Jackson St
HugotonKS6795l-2842

11/29/2024 Omar A. Almoghrabi, MD Physician
3947 State Line
Kansas City MO 6411 1-4421

11/12/2024 Heather S. Anderson, MD Physician
4604 Roberts St
Shawnee KS 66226-2470

11/25/2024 Monica Marie Bachamp, DO Physician
600 S Santa Fe Ave Ste E
Salina KS 67401-0445

11/15/2024 Mark G. Bell, MD Physician
520 S Santa Fe Ave Ste 200
SaUnaKS 67401-4146

12/03/2024 Bernlta M. Bemtsen, MD Physician
6001 SW 6th Ave Ste 220
TopekaKS 66615-1006

12/12/2024 Kent R. Bradley, MD Physician
700 Medical Center Dr Ste 120
Newton KS 67114-9016

11/12/2024 Mark D. Brady, MD Physician
15924 King St
OverlandPark KS 66221-6943

11/25/2024 Todd A. Brown, MD Physician
708Bobtail
Newton KS 67114-5334

12/05/2024 Daniel E. Bruegger, MD Physician
3901 Rainbow Blvd MS 3010
Kansas City KS 66160-7380

12/12/2024 Joseph C. Camarata, MD Physician
12541 Foster St Ste 300
Overland Park KS 6621.3-2304

12/02/2024 Erie C. Christensen, MD Physician
7450KesslerStStel30
Memam KS 66204-2363

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

Sl 50.00

$150.00

$150.00

$500.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

Subtotal This Page $2,150.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTmBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date
Name & Address
of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More
Than $150.00

Cash, Check, Loan,

Other
Amount of Cash, Check
Loan or Other Receipt

12/02/2024 William S. Clifford, MD Pliysidan
502 College St
Garden City KS 67846-6183

12/23/2024 Peter J. Cristiano, MD Physician
720 First Terrace
Lansing KS 66043-1704

11/22/2024 Jeffery L. Curtis, MD Physician
2762 Thunderbird Dr
Hays KS 67601-1403

11/05/2024 Tyler A. Darland, MD Physician
800 Raven Hill Dr
Atchison KS 66002-9204

12/05/2024 Michael P. Davoren, MD Physician
203 75 W 151st St Ste 463
OlatheKS 66061-7207

12/04/2024 Henry D. Derbes, III, MD Physician
401 Cheyenne PO Box 159
SatantaKS 67 870-0189

11,20/2024 Stany A. D'Silva, MD Physician
8800 State Line Rd
LeawoodKS 66206-1553

12/23/2024 RMarkDuff,MD Physician
1133 College Ave Bldg G Ste 210
Manhattan KS 66502-2770

12/05/2024 Marta J. Edmonds, MD Physician
1021 Eisenhower Ave Ste 101
Great Bend KS 67530-3213

12/09/2024 John R. Eplee, MD Physician
800 Raven Hill Dr
Atchison KS 66002-9204

11/05/2024 Nicole M. Fearing, MD Physician
5100 W 110th Ste HO
Overland Park KS 66211-1215

11/26/2024 Jennifer E. Fitzgerald, DO Physician
4100 W 99th St
Overland Park KS 66207-3731

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cheek

Check

Check

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150,00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

Subtotal This Page Sl,800.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date
Name & Address
of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More
Than $150.00

Cash, Check, Loan,
Other

Amount of Cash, Check
Loan or Other Receipt

12/02/2024 Eric L, Fry, MD Physician
502 College St
Garden City KS 67846-6183

12/13/2024 Mindi S, Gamer, DO Physician
127 W 5th St
PittsburgKS 66762-3 801

12/23/2024 Robert C. Gibbs, MD Physician
1902 S US Highway 59
Parsons KS 67357-4948

11/25/2024 Richard M. Glover, IT, MD Physician
700 Medical Center Dr Ste 210
Newton KS 67 II 4-4446

11/22/2024 Stephen Gregory Grillot, DO Physician
101 Industrial Rd
Hillsboro KS 67063-9602

12/09/2024 Shelly Lynn Gruenbacher, MD Physician
520 W 5th
Qumter KS 67752-9795

12/09/2024 Douglas James Gruenbacher, MD Physician
520 W 5th
Quinter KS 67752-9795

11/26/2024 Kari E. Hamlin, MD Physician
17620 Grady Rd
Chanute KS 66720-5478

12/02/2024 Brian M. Hendricks, DO Piiysician
7450KessierStStel30
Merriam KS 66204-2550

12/24/2024 Sarah Jane Hon, DO Physician
409 Camelot Dr
Liberty MO 64068-1190

11/27/2024 Eric S. Hunn, MD Physician
1902SUSHwy59
Parsons KS 67357-4948

12/06/2024 Constance Marie Irick, MD Physician
11020 King St Ste 220
OverlandParkKS 66210-1201

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$150.00

$150.00

$250.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150,00

Subtotal This Page $1,900.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Societv Political Action Committee

Date
Name & Address
of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More
Than $150.00

Cash, Check, Loan,

Other
Amount of Cash, Check
Loan or Other Receipt

11/21,2024 Chad Duane Johanning, MD
4951W18th St
Lawrence KS 66047-2090

Physician

11/04/2024 Jeremy K. Jones, MD Physician
7l9SKansasAveSte250
TopekaKS 66603-3 807

12/13/2024 Cody A, Jorgensen, MD Physician
9300 Meadow View Dr Ste 100
Lenexa KS 66227-7288

11/19/2024 Martin K. Kankam, MD PhD Physician
10103 MetcaIfAve
Overland Park KS 66212-1758

12/02/2024 Takaaki Kido, MD Physician
2711 S Rouse St Ste F
Pittsburg KS 66762-6621

12/02/2024 Travis H. Kimple, MD Physician
502 College St
Garden City KS 67846-6183

$ 1/25/2024 Paul H. Kurth, MD Physician
10520SChesneyLn
OlatheKS 66061-2775

12/02/2024 Jacqi I. Lambert, MD Physician
4101 AndersonAve
Manhattan KS 66503-4512

12/09/2024 John F. L'Ecuyer, MD Physician
8340 Mission Rd Ste 210
Prairie Village KS 66206-1362

12/03/2024 Heather M. Licke, MD Physician
210 Wist St
Saint Francis KS 67756-9999

12/26/2024 Phaedra Lombard, MD
8901 W 74th St Ste 100
Men-iam KS 66204-2201

12/09/2024 Michael E. Machen, MD
520 W 5th
Qu inter KS 67752-9795

Physician

Physician

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

ClTCGk

Check

$150,00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150,00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

Subtotal This Page $1,800.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date
Name & Address
of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More
Than $150.00

Cash, Check, Loan,

Other
Amount of Cash, Check;
Loan or Other Receipt

11/27/2024 Ahmed M. Madi, MD Physician
3500 S 4th StFl
Leavenworth KS 66048-5043

12/18/2024 Martmez Vascular Institute
& Wellness LLC Medical Clinic

n025MetcalfAve
OverlandParkKS66210

12/13/2024 Michael J. Matteucci, MD Physician
218S Santa FeAve
SalmaKS 674Q 1-3932

12/13/2024 William D. Mauch, MD Physician
218S Santa FeAve
SalinaKS 67401-3 932

12/02/2024 Bruce D. Melin, MD Physician
401 E Spruce St
Garden City KS 67846-5672

10/28/2024 Cherie L. Moiris, MD Physician
750 West D Ave
Kingman KS 67068-1222

12/13/2024 Ryan A. Payne, MD Physician
218S Santa FeAve
SalinaKS 67401-3 932

12/09/2024 Troy Mac Phillips, DO Physician
424 8th St
PhinipsburgKS6766I-2513

11/21/2024 Alan N. Pribil, MB Physician
420 Country Club Rd
PrattKS 67124-3142

12/17/2024 Jean M. Prmgle, MD Physician
1905 19tbSt
Great Bend KS 67530-2502

12/13/2024 JuliAnne R. Rathbun, MD Physician
218S Santa FeAve
Salina KS 67401-3932

12/23/2024 Vlcki Ann Rawdon, MD Physician
611 Quail Creek Rd
Parsons KS 67357-2257

Subtotal This Page

Check

Cbeck

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cheek

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$150.00

$150.00

$150,00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$1,800.00

Page _J_ of 8



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date
Name & Address
of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More
Than $150.00

Cash, Check, Loan,
Other

Amount of Cash, Check
Loan or Other Receipt

11/21 /2024 Kenneth Dean Reeves, MD Physician
4740 El Monte St
Roeland Park KS 66205-1349

12/09/2024 Anna M. Rempei, MD Physician
520 W 5th
QuinterKS 67752-9795

12/09/2024 Scott L. Rempel, MD Physician
520 W 5th
Quinter KS 67752-9795

12/11/2024 Daniel J. Sanchez, MD Physician
1210 N Washington St Clinic A
Plainville KS 67663-0407

12/02/2024 Shei!a M. Scl-ieffe Weaver, MD Physician
1578 County Rd C
Tribune KS 67879-9684

12/12/2024 Matthew P. Shaffer, M.D Physician
828 Elmhurst Blvd
SalmaKS67401-4189

12/06/2024 Tyler J. Shriver, DO Physician
205 S Hanover St
Hanover KS 66945-8924

12/09/2024 Anna Margaret SIattery, DO Physician
9300 Meadow View Dr Ste 100
LenexaKS 66227-7288

12/18/2024 Jerzy Slomka, MD Physician
1602AylwardAve
Ellsworth KS 67439-4240

12/13/2024 Brian G. Smith, MD Physician
218S Santa FeAve
SalmaKS6740l-3932

12/23/2024 Jason E. Stahl, MD Physician
83 00 College Blvd Ste 20!
Overiand Park KS 66210-2812

11/21/2024 Michael C. Stiles, MD Physician
7200 W 129th St
Overland Park KS 66213-2937

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

Subtotal This Page $1,800.00

Page 6 of _8



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Date
Name & Address
of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More
Than $150.00

Cash, Check, Loan,
Other

Amount of Cash, Check
Loan or Other Receipt

12/02/2024 Charles E. VanHouden, M:D Physician
505 S Plummer Ave
Chanute KS 66720-0946

12/16/2024 Richard B . Wamer, MD Physician
7011 W 121 st St Ste 105
Overland Park KS 66209-2029

12/02/2024 Aaron Todd Walters, MD Physician
708 Commercial St
EmporiaKS 66801-2912

12/10/2024 Denise K, Weiss, DO Physician
200 S Fifth St Ste A
SalinaKS 67401-4146

12/02/2024 ChelseaD.WU]is,DO Physician
408 Delaware St
Winchester KS 66097-4003

11/26/2024 Jing Ye-Hu, MD Physician
4601 W 109th St Ste 302
Overland Park KS 66211-1315

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

Subtotal This Page S 900.00

Page 7 of 8



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Poiitical Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/05/24

12/30/24

12/31/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Contribution Refund - Mike King
5328 NW 60th
Hesston, KS 67062

Contribution Refund - Jason Goetz
2426 Bell Ave
Dodge City. KS 67801

CREDIT Ck #3787 " Bill Sutton
215 W Park St
Gardner, KS 66030

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

State Representative

State Representative

Lost check

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

Loan E funds
Other

^^^^ ;;';i'ii^^^,^ii|]SuihtQ^

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

'^QTA1b^^IPTi^HISfElU©^

$13,650.00

$13,650.00

Page _°__ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee orPolitica! Committee)

Date

11/22/24

12/09/24

12/17/24

12/17/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

CoreFirst Bank & Trust
3035 SW Topeka Blvd.
Topeka, KS 66111

Kyier Sweely
306 E 7th Ave.
Hutchinson, KS 67501

Brad Starnes
7925 Falcon Rd.
Riley, KS 66531

JeffKlemp
107 Rock Creek Loop
Lansing, KS 66043

Purpose of Expenditure

If Independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Stop Payment Fee (Lost Check #3734)

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Amount

$29.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,529.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Umtemized Expenditures of $50 or less

$2,529.00

$2,529.00

Page_1 of 1


